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President

Mr Kenneth TSANG
President
IFMA Hong Kong Chapter

Core Organizing Committee Members

Ms Dora YIM
Chair of Organizing Committee
Vice President of IFMA Hong Kong Chapter

Mr Raymond ROH
Vice Chair of Organizing Committee
Treasurer of IFMA Hong Kong Chapter

Keynote Speakers

Mr HO Chun Hung, JP
Deputy Director of Buildings
Buildings Department

Mr Alan SIU Yu Bun
Chief Executive Officer
Property Management Services Authority

Speakers

Ir Dave CHAN
Chief Executive of Information, 
Communications & Building Technologies
ATAL Engineering Group

Mr Jonathan CHIU
President
Schneider Electric Hong Kong

Dr Cathy JIM
Director and Chief Technical Officer
RHT Industries Limited

Mr Arthur LAM
Co Founder and CEO
Negawatt Utility Limited

Ir C K LEE
Chief Engineer
Electrical & Mechanical 
Services Department

Ms Phoebe LEUNG
Senior Manager
Sustainable Development
Swire Properties

Mr Terence LUI
CEO
Varadise Limited

Mrs Sari SUONO-
RASEHORN
Chief People & Culture Officer
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Mr Keith TSANG
Executive Director
Capital Advisors
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Ms Julie WONG
Head of Sustainability
Hysan Development Co Ltd

Dr William YU
Chief Executive Officer
World Green Organisation

Panelists

Ms Helen AMOS
Sustainability Consulting Lead for 
Asia Pacific and Head of Sustainability 
Hong Kong
JLL

Mr Robert GERRARD
Senior NEC Consultant
NEC Contracts

Mr Lewis HO
Co-Founder & Chief Executive Officer
Avalon Steritech Limited

Moderators

Mr Chris BROWN
Founder & Director
EnviroEvents (ReThink) Limited

Dr Alex KATSANOS
Managing Principal, Advisory –
Greater China
Aurecon

Ir Sr Jonathan LEE
Deputy Managing Director
Savills Services Group



REGISTRATION (Click the top banner to register)

Physical (lunch & full exhibition pass included)

◆ (Early-bird) Members & Corporate Partners & Supporting Organizations: HK$1,200/ head

◆ (Early-bird) Non-members: HK$1,500/ head

◆ Members & Corporate Partners & Supporting Organizations: HK$1,500/ head

◆ Non-members: HK$1,800/ head

Virtual (by Zoom)

◆ Members & Corporate Partners & Supporting Organizations: Free of charge

◆ Non-members: HK$500/ head

*Early-bird rate will be available until 3 May 2023.

PAYMENT METHODS

◆ By Cheque - Please issue cheque payable to "International Facility Management Association 

Hong Kong Chapter" and mail the cheque to P.O. Box. No. 65115, Tseung Kwan O Post 

Office. Please mark down your name & mobile no. at the back of the cheque

◆ By Bank Transfer - Deposit the fee to Hang Seng Bank (A/C No: 222 - 005340 - 001) and 

send the bank-in slip to registration@ifma.org.hk or fax to (852) 2512 0555

◆ By PayPal - We will issue an invoice to you in a separated email, the account name: hk-

ifma.administrator@ifma.org.hk
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AM Session

Registration 

Welcome Speech

Keynote Speech

Keynote Speech

Certificates Presentation & Group Photo

PROGRAM RUNDOWN

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:20

09:35

Speaker 1

Speaker 2

Morning Break

Speaker 3

Speaker 4

Speaker 5

Panel Discussion (1)

Build4Asia Expo VIP Tour

Luncheon

Student Competition Awards Presentation

Certificates Presentation & Group Photo

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:55

11:15

11:35

11:55

12:20

12:45

14:15

14:25

Dr William YU, Chief Executive Officer, World Green Organisation

Dr Cathy JIM, Director, RHT Industries Limited

Mr Arthur LAM, Co-Founder & CEO, Negawatt Utility Limited

Ms Phoebe LEUNG, Senior Sustainable Development  Manager, 

Swire Properties

Mr Jonathan CHIU, President, Schneider Electric Hong Kong

Moderator:

Mr Chris BROWN, Founder & Director, EnviroEvents (ReThink) Limited

Panelists:

Dr William YU, Chief Executive Officer, World Green Organisation

Dr Cathy JIM, Director, RHT Industries Limited

Mr Arthur LAM, Co-Founder & CEO, Negawatt Utility Limited

Ms Phoebe LEUNG, Senior Sustainable Development  Manager, 

Swire Properties

Mr Jonathan CHIU, President, Schneider Electric Hong Kong

Mr Kenneth TSANG, President of IFMA Hong Kong Chapter

Mr HO Chun Hung, JP, Deputy Director of Buildings, Buildings Department

Mr Alan SIU Yu Bun, Chief Executive Officer, 

Property Management Services Authority 
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PM Session

PROGRAM RUNDOWN

Speaker 6
Speaker 7
Speaker 8

Panel Discussion (2)

Afternoon Break
Speaker 9

Speaker 10
Speaker 11

Panel Discussion (3)

Closing Remarks

14:35
14:55
15:15

15:35

16:05
16:20

16:40
17:00

17:30

17:55

Mr LEE Che-kit, Chief Engineer, Electrical & Mechanical Services Department
Mr Keith TSANG, Executive Director, CBRE
Ms Sari SUONO-RASEHORN, Chief People & Culture Officer, 
ISS Facility Services Limited

Moderator:
Dr Alex KATSANOS, Managing Principal, Advisory – Greater China, Aurecon

Panelists:
Mr LEE Che-kit, Chief Engineer, Electrical & Mechanical Services Department
Mr Keith TSANG, Executive Director, CBRE
Ms Sari SUONO-RASEHORN, Chief People & Culture Officer, 
ISS Facility Services Limited
Ms Helen AMOS, Sustainability Consulting Lead for Asia Pacific and
Head of Sustainability Hong Kong, JLL
Mr Robert GERRARD, Senior NEC Consultant, NEC Contracts
Representative from Kai Shing

Ir Dave CHAN, Chief Executive, Information, Communications & 
Building Technologies, ATAL Engineering Group
Ms Julie WONG, Head of Sustainability, Hysan Development Co Ltd
Mr Terence LUI, CEO, Varadise Limited

Moderator:
Ir Sr Jonathan LEE, Deputy Managing Director, Savills Services Group

Panelists:
Ir Dave CHAN, Chief Executive, Information, Communications & 
Building Technologies, ATAL Engineering Group
Ms Julie WONG, Head of Sustainability, Hysan Development Co Ltd
Mr Terence LUI, CEO, Varadise Limited
Mr Lewis HO, Co-Founder & Chief Executive Officer, Avalon Steritech Ltd
Representative from SE
Representative from ISS

Ms Dora YIM, Vice President, IFMA Hong Kong Chapter
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SPONSORS

Gold

CORPORATE PARTNERS

SUPPORTING ORGANIZATIONS

Silver

STRATEGIC PARTNERS

CONFERENCE BOOTH

Platinum

Gold+
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